
Place Score Team

BOYS TEAM RESULTS
2017 IHSA BoYs Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:45 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed bY: Kristin Sturhahn

(Total, Average, Pack Times)

ruffi*v)st
t2too

1. 26 Athens (1 :24:23, 1 6:52.42, 2:20)
14678(10)(16)
Wyatt Mclntyre, Noah Mclntyre, Ryan Nordsiek, James Goodenow, Joseph Goodenow,
Will Hill, Kyle Sholtis

2. 59 Williamsville (1:29:16, 17:51'12, 1:48\
3 11 13 14 18 (20) (43)

Evan Horn, Thomas Hofferkamp , zach walter, Nathan clack, Keaton Hill,

Chase Law, Brandon Elliot

3. 111 Quincy (Notre Dame) (1:33:18, 18'39'48, 2:16)

5 24 25 27 30 (34) (38)
Zach Haley, Nathan Haxel, Sam Schlegl, Steven Liao, Alex Mast,

Hayden Donaldson, Owen LeY

127 Mason City (llliniCentral) (1'.34:25,18:52.86, 3:08)

2 23 31 35 36 (37) (40)
Emilio Rivera, Cole Wherley, Jake Rose, Lane Dowell, Jacob Caggiano,
lssac Doyle, Alexander Entwistle

5. 142 Rushville (R.-lndustry) (1 :36:54, 19'.22.72, 4:48)
e 17 1e 39 58 (5e) (63)

Dylan crook, Nick seaver, connor Davidson, lsaac Escapa, Hunter lngles,

Gueriame Kabanga, JadYn Prather

164 Mendon (Unity) (1 :38:29, 19:41.78, 3:33)

15 29 32 33 55 (57) (62)
Jordan Payne, Daine Meyer, Ben Peters, Cordin Talcott, Logan Woodruff,
Jaden Maglioacchetti, Blake Schoonover

7 180 Auburn (1:39:20, 19:51.98, 1 :49)

22 28 41 44 45 (48) (53)
Hunter Mathews, Dakota Doggett, Caleb Farthing, Tyler Burge, Nicholas Talley'

Sawyer Henson, Josh F

8. 188 Beardstown (:40:02,20:00'39' 2:34)

21 26 42 47 52 (54) (60)
Kole Tate, Godman sodjedo, Hugo Gil, Alexis Gil, Tony Morato, Dylan Lopez,

Godwin Sodjedo

9. 238 Franklin
12 50 51 61 64 (65)

Grant Marshall, Tayson Neely, Cody Smith, Logan Cully, Kyle Roodhouse,
Kallen Watson

10. 284 Petersburg (Porta) (1 :53:53, 22:46.59, 4.31)
46 49 56 66 67

Jackson Jacobus, Luke Gallina, Drew Hughes, Aidan Dunbar, Jacob Vanderwerf

Ocl-21-2017 11:57:58am



QuincY, lL

No. TmPl Name

BOYS OVERALL RESULTS
2017lHSA Boys Cross Country

1012112017 10:45 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Sex Team

rufr/ry/
fi^uden r MtcJe-t' rTDri

lZ\Uqv\
Place Time Pace

1. 5e>2. 71

)s e3
'4. 51
5. '108

6.6
7. 87
8,7

)o 72'10. I
11. I
12. s5
13. 10

414 74
' 1s. 109

4rc. 3s
17. 111
18. 112
19. 91
20. 92
21. 54
22. 11
23. 96
24. 113
25 94

,26,,. 110
27.32
28.' 15
29. 53
30. 82
31. 80
32. 30
33. 83
34. 16
35. 55
36. 86
37 52
38. 60
39. 57
4A. 69
41. 81
42. 45
43. 43

. ,44, 7?,
45. 46
46,, 84
47. 70
48. 97
49. 1

50,105
51. 47
52. 17
53" 27
54. '116

55. 106
Ocl-21-2017

1 Wyatt Mclntyre
EliTen Eyck
Shane Yamco

z Emrlro Krvera
3 Evan Horn
4 Noah Mclntyre
5 Zach Haley
6 Ryan Nordsiek

Steven Melin
7 James Goodenow
8 Joseph Goodenow 

-9 Dylan Crook
10 wiil Hiil

Braden Moore
11 Thomas Hofferkamp
12 Grant Marshall
13 Zach Walter
14 Nathan Clack

Jack Mraz
Evan Wilson

15 Jordan Payne
16 Kyle Sholtis
17 Nick Seaver
18 Keaton Hill
19 Connor Davidson
20 Chase Law
21 Kole Tate
22 Hunter Mathews
23 Cole Wherley
24 Nathan Haxel
25 Sam Schlegl
26 Godman Sodjedo
27 Steven Liao
28 Dakota Doggett
29 Daine Meyer
30 Alex Mast
31 Jake Rose
32 Ben Peters
33 Cordin Talcott

Colin James

Athens
Pittsfield
Riverton
Mason City (lllini Centra
Williamsville
Athens
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Athens
Pleasant Plains
Athens
Athens
Rushville (R.-lndustry)
Athens
Pleasant Plains
Williamsville
Franklin
Williamsville
Williamsville
Riverton
Riverton
Mendon (Unity)
Athens
Rushville (R.-lndustry)
Williamsville
Rushville (R.-lndustry)
Williamsville
Beardstown
Auburn
Mason City (lllini Centra
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Beardstown
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Auburn
Mendon (Unity)
QUincy (Notre Dame)
Mason City (lllini Centra
Mendon (Unity)
Mendon (Unity)
Pittsfield
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Mason City (lllini Centra
Mason City (lllini Centra
Pleasant Plains
Mason City (lllini Centra
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Pittsfield
Rushville (R.-lndustry)
Astoria
Springfield (Lutheran)
Mason City (lllini Centra
Auburn
Beardstown
Williamsville
Springfield (Lutheran)

15:15 5:05
16'.22 5:28
16:39 5:33
16:40 5:34
16.42 5:34
1'6:50 5'.37
17:05 5.42
17lA 5:44
17.23 5:48
17:34 5:52
17.35 5.52'1'?:35 5:52
17:36 5'.52
17:56 5:59
17'.56 5:59
18:05 6:02
18:05 6.02
18:05 6:02
18.07 6:03
18:14 6:05
18:15 6:05
18:25 6;09
18.28 6:10
18:29 6:10
18"34 6'.12
18:42 ' 6:14
18.43 6.15
1,8:43 6:15
18'.47 6.16
18:48 6:16
19:01 6'.21
19:02 6'.21
19:05 6'.22
19:19 6:27
19.20 6'.27
19:2A 6:27
19:31 6:31
19:32 6:31
19:36 6:32
19:39 6;33
19:39 6:33
19:41 6:34
19:48 6:36
19:48 6:36
19:50 6.37
],954 6:38
19:55 6:39
1'9:56 : 6:39
19:59 6'.40
20:01 6:41
20:03 6.41
20'.17 6:46
20"17 6:46
20'.23 6:48
20.27 6:49

M
M
M
M
M

34
35
36

37
38

3g

Hayden Donaldson

Jacob Caggiano
Evan M'oof€' , :,,

lssac Doyle
Srven;:Ley : :::r::':':::'::

EliSmithers
lsa-ac E$cape..., ' 

.t,

Chad Cameron
Jay McAfee.,",,- .:

40 Alexander Entwistle
41 Caleb Farthing
42 Hugo Gil
43 Brandon Elliot

Jack White
1 1:57:56am
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M:
M
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M
M
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M
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M



Place No. TmPl Name

BOYS OVERALL RESULTS
2017 IHSA Boys Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:45 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Sex Team

ffiJl W _t'fr"ufr;,r,!#,,rrry{

56. 1g
57. 21
58, E6
59. 26
60. 2
61. 22
62. 63
63. 36, €4. 33
65. 29
66. 18
67. 28
68. 103
69. 104
70, 59,'
71. 3
72. 41
73" 64
74. 56
75. 99

; :.lS :,,.:Qs[

77. 31
78. ?4
79. 58
80.101
81. 67
92,,.:.t'.',37.,

83. 39
84. V6
85. 62
86. 65
87. 89

,' ,,88-' 4
Oct-21-2017

88 records processed.

lfyle ,EUrge. - '

N.ich.o!-as Talle-y. _.... _.
J-:aG,Its6fi :Jaeg.P$.$-:.:=
Alexis Gil
Bfeetofl Kimbro, 

-'

Sawyer Henson
Lukg Gullina : ,.,,i,'
Tayson Neely
CddySmith ':.-,,:.
Tony Morato
Josh F,arthihg
Dylan Lopez
Zachary..Pg1ss ,,':

David Ludwig
l-Ogan W odl'uff':,':,,
Andres Hernandez
Masofi Tate'
Drew Hughes
Jad€n tMaglioaechetti
Hunter lngles
G,UerHffi .e.:Ka,bange,-
Godwin Sodjedo
Logarn Gully,' ,:

Blake Schoonover
Jadyn P,rather
Joel Cook
Eyle,RoeidhousE;,,:' :

Kallen Watson
Zeke'Frappier
Aidan Dunbar
JdcCIb Vahderwerf

M Auburn
M Auburn
M Petersburg (Porta)
M Beardstown
M Astoria
M Auburn
M Petersburg (Porta)
M Franklin

M Beardstown
M Aubuin
M Beardstown
M Springfield(Lutheran)
M $pringfield{Lutheran)M Mendon (Unity)
M Astoria
M Liberty
M Petersburg (Porta)
M Mendon (Unity)
M . R-ushvitle_-(R-lndustry)
{g::::::ft g[iyil{Q.-{;ft.;l f y}
M Beardstown
M Fianklin
M Mendon (Unity)
M Rushville(R.-tndustry)
M Pittsfield
M Fianklin
M Franklin
M Pleasant Plains
M Petersburg (Porta)
M ,PeHr6burg (Po,rta)
M Riverton
M Astoria

2432 6:51
20'.32 6:51
20t40, 6:54
20'.46 6.56
2A:46 6:56
20:56 6:59
2O,5 7;00
21:00 7:00
21.:11 "' '7:i4
21.17 7'.06
21:21 ' 7'.07
21.32 7'.11
21:35 7:12
21.46 7 .16
Z*:+8...,,, l:t6
21:52 7'.18
?1:57 7.19
22:09 7'.23
?2:16 7:26
22:23 7'.28
72:29',,,, 7i3S
22:55 7.39
23:06 7:42
23.23 7'.48
2339 7;53
23:47 7'.56

=,4:08, 
,., ,8:03

24:14 8:05
24:44 .. ,8:15
24:55 8:19
25:11' 8:24
26.43 B:55
2+gI,'.'.. -' .9 : 41

44
45
46,'
47

+a
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
5,9
60
61
62
63

@
65

66
67

Seth Clyne
Tyter,Mason

11:57:56am



BOYS TEAM RESULTS
2017 IHSA Boys Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:45 am Partly Cloudy,68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Place Score Team (Total, Average, Pack Times)

1. 26 Athens (55:17:52,11:03:34,35,2:20)
1 4 6 7 8 (10) (16)
Wyatt Mclntyre, Noah Mclntyre, Ryan Nordsiek, James Goodenow, Joseph Goodenow,
Will Hill, Kyle Sholtis

2. 59 Williamsville (55:22:46,11:04:33.05, 1:48)
3 11 13 14 18 (20) (43)

Evan Horn, Thomas Hofferkamp,Zach Walter, Nathan Clack, Keaton Hill,
Chase Law, Brandon Elliot

3. 111 Quincy (Notre Dame) (55:26:48, 11.05:21.41,2:16\

4. 127 Mason City (llliniCentral)
2 23 31 35 36 (37) (40)

(55:27 :54, 1 1 .05.34.7 9, 3:08)

Emilio Rivera, Cole Wherley, Jake Rose, Lane Dowell, Jacob Caggiano,
lssac Doyle, Alexander Entwistle

5. 142 Rushville (R.-lndustry)
e 17 19 39 58 (59) (63)

Dylan Crook, Nick Seaver, Connor Davidson, lsaac Escapa, Hunter lngles,
Gueriame Kabanga, Jadyn Prather

6. 164 Mendon (Unity)
15 29 32 33 55 (57) (62)

Jordan Payne, Daine Meyer, Ben Peters, Cordin Talcott, Logan Woodruff,
Jaden Maglioacchetti, Blake Schoonover

7 . 180 Auburn (55:32:50, 1 1:06:33.91, 1:49)
22 28 41 44 45 (48) (53)

Hunter Mathews, Dakota Doggett, Caleb Farthing, Tyler Burge, Nicholas Talley,
Sawyer Henson, Josh Farthing

BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - TOP 5
2017 IHSA Boys Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:45 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Place No. Name Sex Team

1. 71 EliTen Eyck M Pittsfield
?,. .tlB...-,.,,,$hffiC,?ia*nsoli;irrrl.:!.il!j:r.i.:=;:'ii;.,.'i,l,l;i;iiffi..-.;;.ffililritr,rr,::.irr 

r 
:

3. 72 Steven Melin M Pleasant Plains
4. 74 Braden Moore r ' M Plesant Plains
5. 35 Grant Marshall

Oct-21-2017 11:58:02am

5 records processed.

M Franklin

ruffihnst
l2:O0 Bn\

5 24 25 27 30 (34) (38)
Zach Haley, Nathan Haxel, Sam Schlegl, Steven Liao, Alex Mast,
Hayden Donaldson, Owen Ley

Page 1

Time Pace

16'.22 5:28
.6-:3 :t'--'o3
17.23 5:48
4..7.;ffi.:, 

t:t,,,,,-$'.iffi

18:05 6:02


